12300300571

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
☐ PICK-UP ☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100435415061

08/27/04--01021--021 **60.00



5 2011 CS/17/2-1

COVER LETTER

TO: Regis Divis	stration Scion of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJECT: _	5G Contra	eting, LLc		
		Name of L	Limited Liability Company	<u> </u>
		Amendment and fee(s) are s		
Please return a	ll correspo	indence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
		Shaine Green		
			Name of Person	
		5G Contracting, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		2401 Gardner Rd		
			Address	
		Alva FL, 33920		
		ahain Of	City/State and Zip Code	
		shaine@5gcontracting.con		
For further infor	mation co	ncerning this matter, please of	(to be used for future annual report not call:	iffication)
Shaine Green				
	Name of I	Dorman	at ()	
	rune of r	Cison	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a che	ck for the	following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing		☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fce & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fcc, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	Address: ation Sec n of Cor ox 6327 ssee, FL	porations	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of To 2415 N. Monroe	porations

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

5G Contracting, LLC						
(Name of the Limited)	1 Liability Company A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears o bility Company)	n our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L23000300871	bility Company w	ere filed on <u>6/22/7</u>	2023	<u> </u>	_ and as	signed
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:					
a. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabili	y company here:				
he new name must be distinguishable and granting	\$. 647 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$				_	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor		Company," the desig	nation "LLC" o	r the abbrev	. ~ 1	L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applical	-				<u>.</u> ;	
<u>rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET</u>	ADDRESS)				· · · · ·	· ·
	_		_	<u> </u>	r->	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	_			VSSEE.	4H 6	(f) (C)
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>			FAIR	— ". — —	
If amending the registered agent and/or registered affice address being and and and and a second agent: Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>iere</u> :	ress on our recor		name of	the nev	v registe
New Registered Office Address:	2361		RF			
registered Office Address.		Enter Florida si				
_	Alvo		, Florid	la 3	397	,
		City		-	ip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jacob Prutte	2361 Gardner Rd Alva FL, 33920	⊟ Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
MGR	Shaine Green	2401 Gardner Rd Alva FL. 33920	
			■ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			©Change
			□Add HASS 0 ■Removei
			STATE Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

			<u> </u>				
	 _						
							
							_
					<u> </u>		
			<u> </u>				
							
					_	3734	
							T
		- -			<u>- ^</u>	<u> </u>	 .
				<u> </u>	- SH 등	=	11
					N. H.	8	
			<u></u>		근음	8	
							_
	_		 				
		- -		<u> </u>			
ffective date, if other than the	date of filing: $8/16$	5/2024		(antia	nal)		
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date must sotte: If the date inserted in this ble	t be specific and cannot	be prior to date o	f filing or more th	an 90 days after	filing.) Pur	suant to	605.0207
Note: If the date inserted in this bloocument's effective date on the De	JUN GOUS HOLLINGEL HIS	abblicable sta	lutory filing req	uirements, this	date will	not be	listed as
record specifies a delayed effective	date, but not an effe	ctive time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the	e earlier of: (b)	The 90	th day a	ifter the
is filed.							
is tiled.							
is tiled.	2024						
is tiled.	, 2024	·					
August 17th	Signature of a member		resentative of a n	nember			

Filing Fee: \$25.00